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General information about company

Scrip code | 539938

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol |

ISIN | INE858Q01019
Name of the company ‘ I(:l\é)Tl\Ing'(\Dl$II_IFIDENTAL LEASING & FINANCE
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / o

Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring

selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. - Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 \J\éhseggfgsghe Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? / Y No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
! voting rights? No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (1X)
fully Partly ' . total no. of
Category Nos. Of paid up paid- shares ) shares shares
Category | of : : underlying | held lculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o shareholder shareholders | equity up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as
an (1 shares equity Receints (\V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | P V) 1957) (VI | ol % of
(v) held i) As a % of ?3; 851 Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) €g: gy
Promoter
A & 2 1704897 1704897 | 52.47 1704897 1704897 | 52.47
Promoter
Group
®) Public 630 | 1544103 | | | 1544103 | 47.53 | 1544103 | 1544103 4753
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 632 | 3249000| | | 3249000| 100 | 3249000| | 3249000| 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ’S“#:r‘fser of
asa% Number of
No. Of ’s\lr?érgsf assuming full Locked in g:ﬁg?ﬁsgr
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Cateqor Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying - Outstanding T (X equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlylng convertible securities (as a held in
0 shareholder convertible Outstanding securities percentage of Asa Asa dematerialized
(D) securities Warrants and No. Of dlluited share % of % of form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (X)= 1 o | foral | No. | total
Xi) (a) (VIN+(X) Asa (@) | Shares| (a) | Shares
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 52.47 1704897
Group
®) Public 4753 | | | 1451031
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 3155928
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.
No.of | of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
fuliy Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
- - shares shares shares
Sr ﬁzﬁgoc:?tﬁ‘e L\lrSréhoofl ders gghdit;p Sg'd' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights | Total
Shareholders () [UD)] shares equity gepo_snory (X/”) = gSCpReé asa%
held shares eceipts (IV)+ y of
(V) held | (VD (V)+ 1957) (VHI) | Cjass Class Total
V) (VI As a % of eg: X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
a -. 1704897 1704897 | 52.47 1704897 1704897 | 52.47
LT}‘(’;I"\}%‘;‘Z'SF’;L”I‘I’; 2 0489 04897 | 52 0489 04897 | 52
?'K?(—l'l;otal 2 1704897 1704897 | 52.47 1704897 1704897 | 52.47
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g?g moter 2 1704897 1704897 | 52.47 1704897 1704897 | 52.47
Group (A)=
(AA)+A)
)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i) ﬂ;?;‘fgg'gg;;mal 614 166513 166513 | 5.3 166513 166513 | 5.13
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 741053 741053 | 22.81 741053 741053 | 22.81
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() 'éggc?f%er 6 636537 636537 | 19.59 636537 636537 | 19.59
(Sé‘)b(g)ow' 630 1544103 1544103 | 4753 1544103 1544103 | 4753
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 630 1544103 1544103 | 47.53 1544103 1544103 | 47.53
(B)(2)+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 632 3249000 3249000 | 100 3249000 3249000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 632 3249000 3249000 | 100 3249000 3249000 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Egé?(ggrigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1) hgld I);]

' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total

@) (VIN+(X) Asa % ( a)' Shares ( a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
(a) | 52.47 | | | 1704897
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 52.47 1704897
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.47 1704897
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | | | | 513 || | | 73401
(a(ii) | | | | 2281 || | | 741053
© | | | | 1959 | | | 636537
Sub-Total (B) 4753 1451031
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding

47.53 1451031
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3155928
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3155928
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) SHAH SAMIR DILIPKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH Click here to go back

PAN (1) ACWPS4410N

AORPS9599D | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1281500 423397 1704897
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1281500 423397 1704897
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.44 13.03 52.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:y | | |

|
Class eg:X | 1281500 | 423397 | 1704897 |
|
|

Total | 1281500 | 423397 | 1704897

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 39.44 13.03 52.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.44 13.03 52.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) | | | |

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1281500 423397 1704897

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN |
Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter |
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

5

6

' |

Name of the
Shareholders

U

KOSHA
MALAV
SHAH

MEHUL
SHANTILAL
SANCHETI

KRUTI
KEVIN
KAPADIA

DHAVANI

SHAH

JAYANTKUMAR

RUPAL
BHAVIN
SHAH

BHARATI
ARVIND
SHAH

VAISHALI
DHWANI
SHAH

PAN (1)

| csnps11s6C

| ADIPS2645C

| BCRPK1909C

AIWPS7376P

AUWPS1058E

ANDPS3927Q

AEAPS0345G |

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

150000

111005

75048

75000

75000

75000

75000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

\J)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

150000

111005

75048

75000

75000

75000

75000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.62

3.42

2.31

2.31

231

2.31

2.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 150000

| 111005

| 75048

| 75000

75000

75000

75000

Class eg:y

Total

| 150000

| 111005

| 75048

| 75000

75000

75000

75000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

4.62

3.42

2.31

2.31

2.31

2.31

231

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

4.62

3.42

2.31

2.31

231

2.31
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 150000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

111005

75048

75000

75000

75000

75000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 8 | 9 | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) UDAY SHARADBHAI MEHTA NITA SHRADBHAI MEHTA Click here to go back

PAN (1) ABEPM2529B

ANEPM8186C | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 40000 35000 711053
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 40000 35000 711053
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23 1.08 21.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:y | | |

|
Class eg: X | 40000 | 35000 | 711053 |
|
|

Total | 40000 | 35000 | 711053

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 123 1.08 21.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.23 1.08 21.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) | | | |

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

40000 35000 711053

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

| 4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARHAM SHARE
CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.

D D MASTER HUF .

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAICAG860F

AAEHD3182N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

29000

452502

452492

155035

150000

636537

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

29000

452502

452492

155035

150000

636537

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.89

13.93

13.93

4.77

4.62

19.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 20000

| 452502

| 452492

| 155035

150000

636537

Class eg:y

Total

| 29000

| 452502

| 452492

| 155035

150000

636537

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.89

13.93

13.93

4.77

4.62

19.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

29000

452502

452492

155035

150000

636537

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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