General information about company							
Scrip code	539938						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE858Q01019						
Name of the company	INTERCONTINENTAL LEASING & FINANCE COMPANY LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Table	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1704897			1704897	52.47	1704897		1704897	52.47
(B)	Public	630	1544103			1544103	47.53	1544103		1544103	47.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	632	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Sharesas ass con convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)as ass con securities convertible securities convertible securities 	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.47					1704897
(B)	Public				47.53					1451031
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3155928

				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	nos. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Vot			Total	
51.	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1704897			1704897	52.47	1704897		1704897	52.47	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	1704897			1704897	52.47	1704897		1704897	52.47	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	1704897			1704897	52.47	1704897		1704897	52.47	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public shar	eholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	614	166513			166513	5.13	166513		166513	5.13	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	741053			741053	22.81	741053		741053	22.81	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	636537			636537	19.59	636537		636537	19.59	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		630	1544103			1544103	47.53	1544103		1544103	47.53	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		630	1544103			1544103	47.53	1544103		1544103	47.53	
C	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	iblic shareholder					
Total ( A+B+C2 )		632	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		632	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100	

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Prom	oter and	l Proi	moter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Pro	moter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.47					1704897
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.47					1704897
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.47					1704897
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutior	ıs							
(a(i))				5.13					73441
(a(ii))				22.81					741053
(e)				19.59					636537
Sub-Total (B) (3)				47.53					1451031
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				47.53					1451031
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	Ion Public	shareh	nolder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					3155928
Total (A+B+C)				100					3155928

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAH SAMIR	DILIPKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACWPS4410N	AORPS9599D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1281500	423397	1704897
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1281500	423397	1704897
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.44	13.03	52.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1281500	423397	1704897
Class eg:y			
Total	1281500	423397	1704897
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.44	13.03	52.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.44	13.03	52.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1281500	423397	1704897						
Reason for not pro	widing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter							

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOSHA MALAV SHAH	MEHUL SHANTILAL SANCHETI	KRUTI KEVIN KAPADIA	DHAVANI JAYANTKUMAR SHAH	RUPAL BHAVIN SHAH	BHARATI ARVIND SHAH	VAISHALI DHWANI SHAH
PAN (II)	CSNPS1156C	ADIPS2645C	BCRPK1909C	AIWPS7376P	AUWPS1058E	ANDPS3927Q	AEAPS0345
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	111005	75048	75000	75000	75000	75000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	111005	75048	75000	75000	75000	75000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.62	3.42	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	n each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	150000	111005	75048	75000	75000	75000	75000
Class eg:y	·						
Total	150000	111005	75048	75000	75000	75000	75000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.62	3.42	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	4.62	3.42	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Loc		 II)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	111005	75048	75000	75000	75000	75000			
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAY SHARADBHAI MEHTA	NITA SHRADBHAI MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEPM2529B	ANEPM8186C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	40000	35000	711053
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	35000	711053
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.08	21.89
Number of Voting Ri	ghts held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	40000	35000	711053
Class eg:y			
Гotal	40000	35000	711053
Total as a % of Fotal Voting rights	1.23	1.08	21.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.08	21.89
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	35000	711053						
Reason for not providin	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ARHAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.		D D MASTER HUF .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAICA6860F		AAEHD3182N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	1	3	1	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29000	452502	452492	155035	150000	636537
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29000	452502	452492	155035	150000	636537
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.89	13.93	13.93	4.77	4.62	19.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)	·	I	4
Class eg: X	29000	452502	452492	155035	150000	636537
Class eg:y						
Total	29000	452502	452492	155035	150000	636537
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.89	13.93	13.93	4.77	4.62	19.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	0.89	13.93	13.93	4.77	4.62	19.59

capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29000	452502	452492	155035	150000	636537					
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

Page 15 of 15